LONG

Kristian Jones
Peter Molloy
Alasdair Pedley
Grace Molloy
Richard Purkis
James Ackland
Will Hensman
Joe Sunley
Thomas Wilson
Freddie Carcas
Jamie Goddard
Kirstin Maxwell
Helen Bridle
Quentin Harding
Ben Brown
Jamie Rennie
Walter Clark
Roger Goddard
Helen Ockenden
Mark Wood
Tvler Morrison
Oliver O'Brien
Jo Stevenson
Jolyon Medlock
Rachel Kirkland
Emma Tavlor
Maya Hampshire Wright
Kay Hawke
David Todd

Jed Hampshire Wright
Heather Findlay
Eddie Harwood
Keith Brown
Paul Watson
Kate Hampshire Wright

Alice Wilson
Katie Smith
Fiona Bunn
Paul Pruzina
Mairi Eades
Max Carcas
Finlay Todd
Steve Wilson
Nigel Wright
Chris Dibben
Philippa Ascough

Long
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South Gyle

15:03:00
15:46:00
16:46:00
16:30:00
17:34:00
17:12:00
17:38:00
17:48:00
16:54:00
17:09:00
18:15:00
17:54:00
17:23:00
18:58:00
19:51:00
19:57:00
20:02:00
20:21:00
20:27:00
20:25:00
20:43:00
21:58:00
24:40:00
23:16:00
23:03:00
24:01:00
24:15:00
25:39:00
23:16:00
26:24:00
27:07:00
28:37:00
32:45:00
31:31:00
31:43:00

DNF
MP
MP

20:06:00
20:47:00

25:01:00
25:37:00
MP
27:00:00
40:33:00

Drumbrae

15:46:00
17:09:00
16:22:00
16:44:00
16:16:00
16:40:00
16:22:00
17:20:00
18:59:00
18:50:00
17:45:00
18:10:00
18:42:00
20:28:00
20:37:00
20:32:00
20:31:00
20:20:00
21:06:00
21:32:00
21:54:00
21:10:00
21:29:00
24:58:00
26:06:00
25:23:00
25:37:00
24:50:00
28:00:00
27:06:00
29:03:00
31:11:00
28:59:00
30:42:00
30:34:00

19:27:00

22:54:00

26:55:00

TOTAL
30:49:00
32:55:00
33:08:00
33:14:00
33:50:00
33:52:00
34:00:00
35:08:00
35:53:00
35:59:00
36:00:00
36:04:00
36:05:00
39:26:00
40:28:00
40:29:00
40:33:00
40:41:00
41:33:00
41:57:00
42:37:00
43:08:00
46:09:00
48:14:00
49:09:00
49:24:00
49:52:00
50:29:00
51:16:00
53:30:00
56:10:00
59:48:00
61:44:00
62:13:00
62:17:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
19:27:00
20:06:00
20:47:00
22:54:00
25:01:00
25:37:00
26:55:00
27:00:00
40:33:00



MEDIUM

Laurence Ward
Ray Ward

Lyra Medlock
Jamie Connor
Finlay McLuckie
lan Maxwell
Daisy Rennie
Finn Selmer Duguid
Claire Ward

Anna Todd

Alison Cunningham
Brad Connor
Kate McLuckie
Mary Ross
Graham Mclintyre
Rona Molloy
Ronald Nolan
Alistair Duquid
Robyn Stanton
Maija Robertson
Helena Nolan
Beccy Osborn
Mike Capper
Morag McLuckie
Fiona Hendrie
Heather Fellbaum
Peter McLuckie
Lindsey Knox
Jonathan Molloy
Bethan Kitchin
Vicky Thornton
Hanne Robertson
Leslie Dalgleish
Rachel Fawthrop
Keith Dawson
Rhona Fraser
James Morrison
Karena Hanley
Sam Kitchin

Robert Findlay
Rachel Wilson
Sam Todd
Richard Oxlade
Paul Pruzina
Dave Coustick
Fiona Findlay
Karen Ransley

Medium

Page 2

South Gyle

14:05:00
14:12:00
14:19:00
15:18:00
15:19:00
14:38:00
16:21:00
17:43:00
14:55:00
17:06:00
16:47:00
16:29:00
15:43:00
17:37:00
17:54:00
18:48:00
17:29:00
19:32:00
18:23:00
19:15:00
19:29:00
19:09:00
20:26:00
19:20:00
19:07:00
23:33:00
20:30:00
21:33:00
22:16:00
23:49:00
22:05:00
24:24:00
21:17:00
22:26:00
27:49:00
32:30:00
27:34:00
38:53:00
43:38:00

MP
MP
15:42:00
18:15:00

27:46:00
38:54:00
31:45:00

Drumbrae

14:04:00
13:58:00
14:05:00
14:29:00
14:31:00
15:17:00
15:05:00
13:49:00
16:57:00
16:39:00
17:24:00
17:48:00
19:05:00
17:55:00
17:52:00
17:32:00
18:54:00
17:41:00
18:54:00
18:07:00
18:24:00
20:19:00
19:40:00
21:27:00
21:53:00
17:53:00
21:09:00
20:08:00
19:30:00
19:45:00
22:29:00
20:29:00
23:57:00
27:09:00
26:59:00
26:20:00
33:16:00
23:33:00
22:23:00

57:44:00

23:16:00

TOTAL
28:09:00
28:10:00
28:24:00
29:47:00
29:50:00
29:55:00
31:26:00
31:32:00
31:52:00
33:45:00
34:11:00
34:17:00
34:48:00
35:32:00
35:46:00
36:20:00
36:23:00
37:13:.00
37:17:00
37:22:00
37:53:00
39:28:00
40:06:00
40:47:00
41:00:00
41:26:00
41:39:00
41:41:00
41:46:00
43:34:00
44:34:00
44:53:00
45:14:00
49:35:00
54:48:00
58:50:00
60:50:00
62:26:00
66:01:00

57:44:00
00:00:00
15:42:00
18:15:00
23:16:00
27:46:00
38:54:00
31:45:00



SHORT

Ruth Ker

Ben Polwart
Eileen Maxwell
Judith Bell
Meagan Brown
Dawn Goddard
Roger Scrutton
lan Pyrah
Heather Smithard
Eleanor Pyrah
Ben Ross
Maragaret Dalgleish
Jane Carcas
Morag Mclntyre
Fiona Johnston
lan Hendrie

Les Smithard

Max Carcas
Scarlett Kelly
Mary Williams
Vernon Gayle
Sharon Parkin

Short
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South Gyle

12:23:00
14:43:00
14:50:00
15:29:00
16:52:00
18:13:00
18:12:00
18:34:00
19:36:00
18:21:00
29:09:00
23:21:00
26:05:00
30:17:00
24:45:00
22:54:00
28:16:00

13:29:00
13:42:00
18:54:00
26:47:00
28:43:00

Drumbrae

12:25:00
12:35:00
16:16:00
15:51:00
16:31:00
15:34:00
16:46:00
16:59:00
17:23:00
18:43:00
11:48:00
19:47:00
18:38:00
16:17:00
21:53:00
24:39:00
25:16:00

MP
MP

TOTAL
24:48:00
27:18:00
31:06:00
31:20:00
33:23:00
33:47:00
34:58:00
35:33:00
36:59:00
37:04:00
40:57:00
43:08:00
44:43:00
46:34:00
46:38:00
47:33:00
53:32:00

13:29:00
13:42:00
18:54:00
26:47:00
28:43:00



ORANGE

Calum Robertson
Lucy Ward

Eilidh Connor
Esme Kelly
Eskarina Medlock
Laura Kitchin

Jayne McGreqgor
George Rennie
Anne Hoy

Alan McGregor
Amy Ransley

Carl Selmer Duquid

Orange

South Gyle

15:46:00
17:25:00
15:00:00
18:46:00
16:32:00
23:23:00

MP
15:57:00
26:44:00
30:13:00
36:10:00
41:27:00

Note: Orange was the same course as Short today
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15:05:00
14:47:00
17:15:00
13:33:00
16:05:00
24:17:00

TOTAL
30:51:00
32:12:00
32:15:00
32:19:00
32:37:00
47:40:00

00:00:00
15:57:00
26:44:00
30:13:00
36:10:00
41:27:00



